LA-Z-BOY
Aiken County

Contract Interiors of SC

1051 Market Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Mike Hartley

Email: mike@contractinteriors.net
Telephone: (803) 776-5002
Toll Free Telephone: (800) 417-1880
Fax: (803) 776-1055

Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 117

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Forms & Supply, Inc.

454-A Fairforest Way

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: Larry.Abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436
Herald Office Supply

90 N. Shorecrest Drive, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  Louie Armstrong

Email: larmstrong@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Toll Free: (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646
Lorick Office Products

910 Washington Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact:  Carol McCall

Email:  cmccall@lorick.com 

Telephone:  (803) 252-5380

Toll Free:  (800) 844-0105

Fax:  (803) 799-2342
McWaters, Inc.

3708 Benchmark Drive

Augusta, GA 30909

Contact: Ned Little

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll Free: (800) 510-3507

Fax: (803) 252-5567

thatworks, LLC

205 King Street, Ste. 310

Charleston, SC 29401

Contact Tobin S. Wolverton

Email: tobin@thatsworksonline.com
Telephone: (864) 627-0027 ext. 101

Fax: (864) 627-1415

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555
Nu-Idea School Supply Co.

230 East Liberty St.

Sumter, SC  29150

Contact:  Jeff Hayes
Email:  jhayes5432@aol.com 
Telephone:  (803) 773-7389

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0424

Fax:  (803) 773-0787
